
3:40 L Crockers Rd 

L Hennessy St 4:07    • No 23

R South St 4:08    • No 3 

L Greenwattle St L Main St

R Euston Rd L Ferguson St

L Boundary Rd S L Gore

R Shoesmith St 4:10    • Bus Stop McDonalds

3:49    •  No 50 L Main St

3:50    •  No 72 R Ferguson St

3:51    •  No 88 L Toowoomba Athol Rd

3:52    •  No 102 Anzac Ave

L Milford St R Alderley St

3:53    •  No 8 L Spencer St @ round-a-bout

3:54    •  No 20 Yaldwyn St

L Kellett Dve L Warwick St

3:55    •  No 17 4:24 Depot - Gate 3

3:56    •  No 1 

R Gwenda St

R Kennard St

3:58    • No 2 

3:59    • Kennard St cnr Westfield Dve

R Westfield Dve

4:00    • No 23

4:01    • No 11 

R Barwick St

4:02    • No 21

R Gore St

R Keding St

4:04    • No 19

L Newcastle St

4:05    •  No 10 

Harristown SHS Interchange

Effective date 14/07/2025                                     Premier QLD                           www.premierqld.com

Westbrook 1 PM - S887K

PM - SCHOOL BUS RUNS & TIMETABLES


